Fastest scanning speed available
Epson’s TM-S2000 includes everything
you need and more. It offers the fastest
check scanning speed in its class with up
to 200 dpm, the highest MICR accuracy
available and industry-leading image
quality. And it features up to 16 lines of
endorsement printing and a double check

Setup guide
User’s manual
Ordering information*
Product  Model Number
TM-S2000-021 110DPM, USB hub, MSR 1-pocket A41A268021
TM-S2000-031 110DPM, no USB hub, no MSR, 1-pocket A41A268031
TM-S2000-121 200DPM, USB hub, MSR, 1-pocket A41A268121
TM-S2000-131 200DPM, no USB hub, no MSR, 1-pocket A41A268131
*Contact your Epson representative for additional models.
Packaging specifications
Single box (L x W x H) 15.75” x 9.85” x 11.4” / 400 x 250 x 290 (mm)
(weight = 5.5kg)